
THE W 10 AC OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4.
PROB #98-53-CP ORB 856-1233
THRU 1236, 865-879, 865-880,

SELMAN THOMAS/SELMAN SHERRY
297 SE LEROY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-5S-17-09392-000
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1118/2785 5/10/2007 WD U I 07 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CANTAVE & GINETTE DEL

THOMAS & SHERRY SEL

1019/0088 5/28/2004 WD Q I 01 29,900

GRANTOR:
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WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL

DELICA & GINETTE CA
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XFOB:1:1: GRAL MH

26121 SFR 454 08/10/2007

8659 M H 125 07/29/1994

2008HX Base Yr

297 SE LEROY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,433 114.8000 128.58 184,255 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

4 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1350

BAS 1,350 100 1,350 142,338

FOP 144 30 43 4,534

FSP 100 40 40 4,217

1,594 1,433 151,089

BAS= W23 FSP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W27 S27 E14 FOP=  S6 E24 N6
W24$ E36 N27$.

BAS

23

27

27

14

36

27

FSP 10

10

10

10

FOP6

24

6

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,000

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

4 0259 MHP HOOKUP 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 4,300.00 4,300.00 100 0 0 3 100 12,900

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 26 30 780.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 7,020

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

25,920

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 38,000

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 270.00 270.00 1,620


